
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 December 2020

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1K. Cheetham 530631 0/0134

 2 HAROLD'S GOT JAN Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P 2P M/1C. Field 526504 0/0134

 3 NO COMMISSION 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 13/11/2020, R2, P

3P 8P 2P M/1J. York 528309 0/0112

 4 CHLOE DANCER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P

GAR, 23/10/2020, R1, P

8P 3P 2P M/1D. Tuckwell 522249 0/0106

 5 FIREBALL SHOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P

MAT, 24/08/2020, R1, P

2P 5P 2P M/1R. Vines 522529 0/096

 6 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/075

 7 URBAN KID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/074

 8 SKETCHY LOOKING First start M/1A. Ivers 529976 0/00

 9 GOLD ON BLACK First start M/1H. Tyndall 534258 0/00

 10 MONROE NO MORE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/052

 11 SMALL SIDE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/046

 12 TIA HERRERA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Miller 498029 0/044

 13 BLACK BARETTA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P 6P 8P M/1G. Brodie 498237 0/035

 14 ONE COLD HOMBRE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1C. Kedwell 530474 0/025

 15 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 4Y M/1T. Callen 523209 0/060

 16 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R3, P 7P 6P M/1L. Walker 527547 0/039

 17 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6P M/1R. Bell 534712 0/039

 18 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 8P 8Y M/1P. Long 529977 0/026
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 1 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0156

 2 STRATAVON MISS Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/0119

 3 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3W. Slade 533379 2/1222

 4 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1G. Robertson 489915 4/3222

 5 KERMARO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 4/2197

 6 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1Y 5/4G. Ball 521009 1/0162

 7 ART ROYAL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4129

 8 JUNGLELAND 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066

 9 SPICE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/151

 10 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R9, M 5M 2M 3P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8223

 11 SANTA'S REAL Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 526970 3/2216

 12 WORTH THE WAIT Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1R. Maguire 521374 4/3195

 13 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2T. Callen 523210 3/2189

 14 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 529610 1/0186

 15 PAY ATTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/1183

 16 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2G. Ball 498280 7/2180

 17 ONLY CECIL Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R7, Y 1Y 1P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 525561 2/0165

 18 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3165

 19 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 5P 5/2R. Tyler 521895 3/2153

 20 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0146

 21 FLYING SUMMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0135

 22 KING COLIN Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1129

 23 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/2S. Smith 527339 3/2123

 24 GO BESS Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1123

 25 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1T. Desira 491078 6/3120

 26 GOLDEN CENTURY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2120

 27 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R9, M 4M 3P 7P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 9/3116

 28 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2114

 29 BENISSIMO Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3111

 30 MEERKAT WARRIOR Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 488929 3/2108

 31 SHOWTIME TIGER Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2G. Stewart 526630 3/2108
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 32 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0105

 33 STINGING ROGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 527402 1/0101

 34 FABULOUS TIME Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/193

 35 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/493

 36 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/083

 37 QUEEN LOAN Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4P. Carrall 500835 1/081

 38 ANGRY TORNADO Weighted points score MAT, 04/06/2020, R8, P (FTF)P 7P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 507534 3/081

 39 HABANA Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/178

 40 ANGRY HAIL Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R9, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/478

 41 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/878

 42 SWELTERING Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/175

 43 APACHE HEART 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/069

 44 WILD WILLOW Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 526994 1/069

 45 SPRING MAE Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4P. Boyd 522489 1/066

 46 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/060
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 1 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1A. Woods 529614 0/0120

 2 NO COMMISSION 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 3P 8P 2P M/1J. York 528309 0/0112

 3 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 3P 8P 4P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/069

 4 AMERICAN MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P

GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1R. Walters 528311 0/0118

 5 JARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/07/2020, R2, P (BDN)P 4P 2P M/1S. Davies 493138 0/076

 6 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/075

 7 PIGGINS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P M/1R. Bell 534712 0/039

 8 LITTLE SHELLY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 6P M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/042

 9 HYSTERIA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/042

 10 OH MATE SPRINGER Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Kedwell 521369 0/076

 11 RUDDY BLUSH Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 4P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/063

 12 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 4Y M/1T. Callen 523209 0/060
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 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start winner GAR, 28/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3J. Miles 507758 26/25408

 2 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 1/2M. Davidson 521941 9/8261

 3 HUDSON BOLT 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 1/3P. Tobin 526502 11/8378

 4 CIMARRON STRIP Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 2/1/1M. Bonser 522629 9/7273

 5 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R9, Y 2Y 1P 1P 2/1/3G. Ball 493097 14/11264

 6 TIME VIOLATION Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 3/1/1J. Edwards 497202 6/5270

 7 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R1, M 7M 7P 8P 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10115
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 1 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 13/6183

 2 FERRARI BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Akers 500707 11/5171

 3 BLAZIN' DAISY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 525591 7/0243

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3W. Ison 498145 3/1237

 5 VEGAS GANGSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 531365 1/0200

 6 HARP ON Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0149

 7 CURRINGA MISS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Bell 520681 2/099

 8 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2M. Ross 507478 3/2264

 9 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3G. Stewart 526634 4/1197

 10 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2168

 11 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0168

 12 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4A. Syphers 494862 4/0153

 13 BAZZA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4T. Atkins 491355 5/0141

 14 KUNDABUNG Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4L. Walker 530485 1/0134

 15 PIRATA Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488928 4/3123

 16 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score WAG, 02/10/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 7C 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 1/0100

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 December 2020 - 06:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' DAISY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 525591 7/0243

 2 LIMEBURNER LEAH Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3W. Ison 498145 3/1237

 3 VEGAS GANGSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 531365 1/0200

 4 HARP ON Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0149

 5 CURRINGA MISS Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Bell 520681 2/099

 6 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2M. Ross 507478 3/2264

 7 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3G. Stewart 526634 4/1197

 8 GRACE AMAZING Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/2B. Moroney 508759 4/2168

 9 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0168

 10 LA JULIETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4A. Syphers 494862 4/0153

 11 BAZZA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4T. Atkins 491355 5/0141

 12 KUNDABUNG Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4L. Walker 530485 1/0134

 13 PIRATA Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R12, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488928 4/3123

 14 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score WAG, 02/10/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 7C 5/4B. Sweetman 523090 1/0100
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 1 JUST TERMS Grade order Grade 1 6C 4C 3C 1/2A. Lord 493636 19/16244

 2 CAWBORNE FOOTROT Grade order Grade 2 7C 6C 1C 2/1/3A. Lord 533711 13/7312

 3 JIMARY DYNAMITE Grade order Grade 3 6P 5C 1C 3/1/2M. Ross 493426 14/9323

 4 SPLIT SOUND Grade order Grade 3 2C 8P 2C 3/1/1A. Weise 496826 8/3257

 5 BY FIVE HELEN Grade order Grade 4 1C 3C 6P 4/1/3K. Sherd 526876 5/4319

 6 HERE'S TEARS Grade order Grade 4 4C 7C 2C 4/1/2R. Britton 495791 19/16304

 7 IN YOUR TIME Grade order Grade 4 5P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Evans 498402 5/4224

 8 ARIA'S THE ONE Grade order Grade 4 4C 5C 2P 4/1/3J. Sing 494690 10/2183

 9 STANLEY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Gatt 522060 7/2332

 10 LET'S SEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 525179 6/2288

 11 ZIPPING TRUVY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/1R. Tyler 494559 8/3279

 12 ZIPPING BRADY Grade order Grade 5 3C 3C 6C 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0264
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 1 LEONARDO PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 2/1/2R. Bell 491760 11/5243
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 1 THUNDA TOUCH Dropping in grade GAR, 27/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 3/1/3J. Porter 491987 11/10231
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 1 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Bell 507895 6/5153
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 1 FUNKY ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2201

 2 STELLA MARINA Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 7/3177

 3 DUCHESS ANNETTS Last start placegetter GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2R. Tyler 529790 3/2225

 4 MISS VERSACE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/0128

 5 JOHANSSON Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R11, P 2P 5Y 4P 5/2P. Akers 524910 4/2121

 6 WICKED RED Last start Provincial winner TAR, 25/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 4/3252

 7 APACHE HEART 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/069

 8 BILTON'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3T. Desira 498347 2/163

 9 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2204

 10 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0138

 11 FLYING SUMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0135

 12 DELTA KADE Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0131

 13 GOLDEN CENTURY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/2B. Young 497351 3/2120

 14 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6117

 15 CHARLOTTE'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4L. Masterson 490562 1/0102

 16 STINGING ROGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Bell 527402 1/0101

 17 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/096

 18 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/087

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/083

 20 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066
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 1 SARDINA Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 3/1/3J. Summers 497604 10/1162

 2 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/3P. Tobin 526502 11/2378

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 December 2020 - 06:40 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 04 December 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED WOMBAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1P. Akers 535660 0/078

 2 NELLIE FOUND IT First start M/1L. Harborne 530726 0/00

 3 DOUBLE UP RED Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1C. Lamb 528229 0/078

 4 MATILDA GRACE Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 4P M/1W. Wakem 495034 0/054
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 1 IT'S A FLIRT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/11/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/3J. Mackay 521059 6/4304

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 December 2020 - 06:40 AM WST


